
Forfeiture Bonds for  1 Hour Bonding BIC
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

CC

Forfeit

GS1054341 2025-B-1581 Simpson, Daniel Forfeit OPEN $7,500.00 03/12/2026

GS1054342 2025-B-1581 Simpson, Daniel Forfeit OPEN $2,500.00 03/12/2026

$10,000.00Subtotal:

GS

Forfeit

GS1002264 Bailey, Brittney Forfeit OPEN $10,000.00 03/11/2026

GS1002265 Bailey, Brittney Forfeit OPEN $10,000.00 03/11/2026

GS1002266 Bailey, Brittney Forfeit OPEN $10,000.00 03/11/2026

GS1002267 Bailey, Brittney Forfeit OPEN $10,000.00 03/11/2026

GS1002268 Bailey, Brittney Forfeit OPEN $10,000.00 03/11/2026

$50,000.00Subtotal:

$60,000.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

GS

Forfeit

GS1075688 Aguilar, Ronald Forfeit OPEN $2,500.00 03/12/2026

GS1075689 Aguilar, Ronald Forfeit OPEN $2,500.00 03/12/2026

GS1075690 Aguilar, Ronald Forfeit OPEN $500.00 03/12/2026

GS1087249 Mccord, Maurquez Forfeit OPEN $500.00 03/12/2026

GS1087250 Mccord, Maurquez Forfeit OPEN $2,000.00 03/12/2026

$8,000.00Subtotal:

$8,000.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding ASC
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

CC

Forfeit

GS1057280 2025-I-236 Chirino, Macarri Forfeit OPEN $2,500.00 03/12/2026

$2,500.00Subtotal:

$2,500.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  A Around The Clock
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

CC

Forfeit

GJ90912 2023-D-2244 Basham, Tara Forfeit OPEN $1,000.00 03/12/2026

GS1054179 2026-A-184 Fuqua, Jason Forfeit OPEN $25,000.00 03/11/2026

$26,000.00Subtotal:

GS

Forfeit

GS1099224 Morales, Jose Forfeit OPEN $1,000.00 03/13/2026

GS1086922 Pena, Denise Forfeit OPEN $1,000.00 03/09/2026

GS1086923 Pena, Denise Forfeit OPEN $250.00 03/09/2026

GS1086924 Pena, Denise Forfeit OPEN $250.00 03/09/2026

$2,500.00Subtotal:

$28,500.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Bail U Out - FCSI
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

CC

Forfeit

GS920282 2021-D-1889 Rutledge, Devaughn Forfeit OPEN $5,000.00 03/11/2026

$5,000.00Subtotal:

$5,000.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

GS

Forfeit

GS1085445 Lee, Lashae Forfeit OPEN $250.00 03/09/2026

GS1085446 Lee, Lashae Forfeit OPEN $1,000.00 03/09/2026

$1,250.00Subtotal:

$1,250.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

GS

Forfeit

SCE426600 Freeland, William Forfeit OPEN $1,000.00 03/10/2026

$1,000.00Subtotal:

$1,000.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Jenkins ACC
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

CC

Forfeit

GS1056743 2025-D-3181 Zamora-Garcia, Baltazar Forfeit OPEN $3,500.00 03/11/2026

GS1056744 2025-D-3181 Zamora-Garcia, Baltazar Forfeit OPEN $1,500.00 03/11/2026

$5,000.00Subtotal:

$5,000.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Kingpin ASC
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

GS

Final Forfeit

GS1073814 Lesch, Kailea Final Forfeit OPEN $100.00 03/12/2026

GS1073815 Lesch, Kailea Final Forfeit OPEN $500.00 03/12/2026

GS1073816 Lesch, Kailea Final Forfeit OPEN $1,900.00 03/12/2026

GS1072999 Rolle, Theresa Final Forfeit OPEN $1,000.00 03/12/2026

$3,500.00Subtotal:

$3,500.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Rader
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

GS

Final Forfeit

GS1055432 Gutierrez, Francisco Final Forfeit OPEN $1,000.00 03/11/2026

GS1055433 Gutierrez, Francisco Final Forfeit OPEN $100.00 03/11/2026

GS1055434 Gutierrez, Francisco Final Forfeit OPEN $500.00 03/11/2026

$1,600.00Subtotal:

$1,600.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Smiley
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026

GS

Forfeit

GS1038648 Chervenak, Andrew Forfeit OPEN $60,000.00 03/09/2026

$60,000.00Subtotal:

$60,000.00Grand Total:



Forfeiture Bonds for  Smiley
From:   3/9/2026   To:   3/15/2026


